
SPEC NO.  005-18

Date: 10-31-17

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Thomas Hamilton Nickolas Dambrose Yes October 11, 2017

Email: hamitr@jea.com Email:dambnc@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Jax Utility Management Charles Freshwater 904-813-3534 jaxutilities@bellsouth.net x

AJ Johns Zadi Dacfavie 904-208-4190 zacs@ajjohns.com x

Felix Associates of 

Florida Larry Roof 772-220-2722 lroof@felixassociates.net

Besch & Smith Civil 

Group Tom Howard 904-260-6393 tom@beschandsmith.com x

T.G. Utility Company April Waddell 904-394-7203 rpreeschl@tgutility.com x

J.D. Hinson Company David Hinson 904-334-0066 jdhinsoncompany@gmail.com x

United Brothers 

Development Charles Blevins 904-262-3227 charles@ubd1.com x

TB Landmark Const Marty Adams 904-751-1016 madams@tblandmark.com x

Callaway Contracting Jeremy Isbell 904-751-8944 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com x

Capps Land Management Debra Kellow 904-693-8644 debrak@cappsland.net x

Capps Land Management John Grove 904-687-5304 John@cappsland.net x

JB Coxwell Donald Spencer 904-786-1120 estimating@jbcoxwell.com x

Ferguson Waterworks Ryan Pugh 904-268-2551 ryan.pugh@ferguson.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Main St to Pulaski Rd - Trans - FM (CP 100-44)

Pre-Proposal Time

11:30 AM
Location: JEA Customer Center Procurement Bid Office, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. 

Church Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202
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